
McDonald JOAD 2025
Division: U10 Compound Women

Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s
1 Lana M Blue Coraopolis 173 182 355 6 3

Division: U13 Compound Women
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Maura M Red Coraopolis 242 245 487 4 24

Division: U13 Compound Men
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Jacob H Yellow Chieftain 263 258 521 9 31
2 Sidney T Blue Coraopolis 201 159 360 1 12
3 Eli T Blue Coraopolis 170 137 307 0 10

Division: U15 Compound Women
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Taylor S Yellow Gold N Grain 275 280 555 21 34
2 Tabitha H Yellow Coraopolis 248 262 510 5 35
3 Madilynn P Yellow Gold N Grain 253 256 509 5 28
4 Gertrude D Red Coraopolis 243 245 488 1 26
5 Carley H Yellow Chieftain 230 211 441 3 17
6 Ava M Red Coraopolis 216 208 424 1 20

Division: U15 Compound Men
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Andrew C Silver NSSA 292 292 584 44 16
2 Levi R Yellow Gold N Grain 280 272 552 17 40
3 Manthira Moorthy M Yellow BVA 265 282 547 18 35
4 Alic M Yellow Gold N Grain 273 266 539 10 41
5 Jonah M Yellow Coraopolis 263 263 526 7 36
6 Kamden S Yellow Crowfoot 260 263 523 8 35
7 Russell T Red Clairton 220 211 431 0 19

Division: U18 Compound Women
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Julia Rae J Yellow Crowfoot 281 274 555 19 38
2 Mayadevi M Yellow BVA 265 268 533 8 38



3 Lila M Yellow Clairton 267 265 532 11 33
4 Campbell K Red Chieftain 236 236 472 5 27
5 Kayla C Yellow Coraopolis 220 233 453 1 20
6 Madelyn M Yellow Coraopolis 208 213 421 4 19

Division: U18 Compound Men
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Benjamin C Silver NSSA 292 292 584 44 16
2 Brody S Silver NSSA 287 290 577 37 23
3 Andrew D Bronze Gold N Grain 286 284 570 30 30
4 Joseph H Silver Chieftain 282 279 561 24 33
5 Eli F Yellow Gold N Grain 277 276 553 17 40
6 Gryffyn J Yellow BVA 281 270 551 16 40
7 Taven K Yellow Gold N Grain 277 268 545 21 35
8 Trey M Yellow Coraopolis 262 269 531 12 30
9 Nathan L Yellow NSSA 269 255 524 6 34

10 Benjamin W Blue Coraopolis 244 240 484 12 12
11 Graham A Blue Crowfoot 203 184 387 4 8

Division: U21 Compound Women
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Natalie D Yellow Clairton 269 274 543 13 37
2 Sydney B Yellow Clairton 268 273 541 16 31
3 Shelby C Yellow Clairton 268 270 538 11 39
4 Isabella J Black Crowfoot 57 0 57 0 0

Division: U21 Compound Men
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Peter P Yellow Gold N Grain 278 280 558 20 38

Division: U13 Fixed Pins Women
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Reba R Red McDonald 219 223 442 3 18
2 Cora J Blue NSSA 228 189 417 5 16
3 Hadlee K Blue McDonald 189 199 388 5 14
4 Hadley M Black McDonald 202 184 386 2 14
5 Aubrie K Black Falcon 189 169 358 3 12
6 Leah M Black McDonald 150 180 330 2 3
7 Adira D Black Clairton 155 167 322 3 1
8 Kinsley J Blue McDonald 161 161 322 2 6



9 Kamryn J White McDonald 148 121 269 1 2
10 Gabby B White McDonald 101 87 188 0 2

Division: U13 Fixed Pins Men
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Luke B Red McDonald 258 228 486 15 13
2 Alec B Yellow McDonald 230 248 478 9 17
3 Max S Blue NSSA 187 206 393 7 6
4 Travis J Red McDonald 202 189 391 3 7
5 Gunner T Blue McDonald 209 178 387 7 8
6 William F Blue McDonald 184 179 363 5 9
7 Easton B Blue McDonald 183 155 338 2 4
8 Jacob J Black NSSA 191 137 328 3 4
9 Christian K Blue McDonald 145 164 309 2 3

10 Colton M Black McDonald 165 103 268 2 5
11 Dean B Blue McDonald 108 136 244 1 3

Division: U15 Fixed Pins Women
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 McKenna M Yellow McDonald 237 212 449 9 13
2 Eliana P Blue Crowfoot 236 198 434 7 15
3 Launa P Blue Coraopolis 194 184 378 4 11
4 Isabella J Blue NSSA 167 150 317 2 5

Division: U15 Fixed Pins Men
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Aiden K Yellow Clairton 281 266 547 27 22
2 Casper D Yellow Crowfoot 270 272 542 20 24
3 Logan H Yellow NSSA 255 243 498 15 15
4 Raymond L Yellow Crowfoot 243 236 479 10 15
5 Jaden W Yellow Falcon 245 230 475 13 7
6 Arhan D Red Clairton 188 233 421 5 7
7 Cash A Blue Clairton 185 196 381 3 10
8 Tucker V Black Crowfoot 164 190 354 4 8

Division: U18 Fixed Pins Women
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Alyssa A Yellow Crowfoot 282 280 562 32 18
2 Elizabeth F Yellow NSSA 276 282 558 27 25
3 Gracie R Yellow McDonald 269 269 538 18 26



4 Sydney R Yellow Gold N Grain 265 248 513 13 26
5 Channing T Yellow Chieftain 265 247 512 15 24
6 Teresa F Yellow McDonald 251 258 509 14 19
7 Nikki S Yellow Falcon 254 244 498 9 16
8 Patiance N Red Falcon 257 228 485 14 14
9 Madison G Red McDonald 236 233 469 6 17

Division: U18 Fixed Pins Men
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Mark B Bronze Crowfoot 277 286 563 27 29
2 Corbin C Yellow Falcon 270 274 544 27 20
3 Gavin M Yellow Crowfoot 263 280 543 18 25
4 Luka M Yellow NSSA 274 261 535 22 19
5 Easton L Yellow NSSA 262 265 527 14 25
6 Sawyer M Yellow McDonald 248 275 523 14 24
7 Logan P Yellow Coraopolis 259 260 519 12 26
8 Leon G Yellow Crowfoot 257 261 518 11 27
9 Grant S Yellow NSSA 260 256 516 13 23

10 Aaron E Red NSSA 261 230 491 12 15
11 Austin D Yellow NSSA 239 222 461 7 13
12 Adyn C Yellow Crowfoot 242 212 454 10 12
13 Liam E Blue McDonald 212 181 393 2 11
14 Advait C Black Falcon 173 160 333 0 3

Division: U21 Fixed Pins Women
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Katie A Yellow Falcon 268 272 540 23 19
2 Anna Y Red McDonald 250 234 484 11 13
3 Bridget B Red Chieftain 246 225 471 7 22

Division: U13 Recurve Women
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Milena S Red Crowfoot 221 235 456 9 11
2 Paige N Red NSSA 208 229 437 7 12
3 Abigail C Blue Falcon 204 149 353 4 8
4 Sarah T Black Falcon 125 118 243 0 4
5 Emily I White Falcon 98 111 209 0 5

Division: U13 Recurve Men
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s



1 Zander Z Blue Crowfoot 220 248 468 7 16
2 Michael M Blue Falcon 217 211 428 2 10
3 Declan M Black Crowfoot 185 207 392 3 9
4 Landon S Black Falcon 194 193 387 2 10
5 Jamie E Blue McDonald 191 195 386 3 10
6 Dominic H Blue Crowfoot 182 159 341 2 6

Division: U15 Recurve Women
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Milissa H Yellow Clairton 257 277 534 23 20
2 Corrine M Red Crowfoot 265 259 524 20 17
3 Anna E Blue McDonald 242 243 485 6 27
4 Khloe C Red Falcon 238 233 471 5 20
5 Anna M Blue Gold N Grain 235 215 450 8 15
6 Kylee S Red McDonald 238 193 431 5 11
7 Sophie K Blue Crowfoot 194 172 366 5 6

Division: U15 Recurve Men
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Nathan B Bronze NSSA 288 294 582 43 16
2 Andrew S Blue BVA 241 245 486 9 18
3 Monty M Red Falcon 241 215 456 5 16
4 Sean P Blue Falcon 225 227 452 4 15

Division: U18 Recurve Women
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Sabrina S Yellow Crowfoot 257 257 514 16 14
2 Natalie O Red NSSA 235 249 484 6 20
3 Danielle C Red NSSA 244 238 482 8 18
4 Valentina S Yellow Crowfoot 229 235 464 8 12
5 Arabella M Red NSSA 220 231 451 8 11
6 Megan D Blue McDonald 209 196 405 5 8
7 Daphne E Black Crowfoot 173 199 372 6 3
8 Caitlyn G Blue NSSA 180 164 344 0 5
9 Audrey E Blue McDonald 165 178 343 6 4

10 Emma M White McDonald 94 133 227 3 4

Division: U18 Recurve Men
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Jack B Yellow Gold N Grain 259 272 531 19 22



2 Shane C Red Crowfoot 233 227 460 7 16
3 Cody N Red NSSA 218 219 437 5 10
4 Neil P Red NSSA 192 193 385 5 6

Division: U21 Recurve Men
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Simon W Yellow NSSA 282 262 544 23 25
2 Caleb M Red NSSA 250 231 481 8 17
3 Scott B Red Crowfoot 211 216 427 4 12
4 Ian H Blue Falcon 172 187 359 3 6
5 Thomas T Blue Falcon 170 175 345 2 7

Merit Class: Compound Black Women --- Next Merit Score:200
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Isabella J Crowfoot U21 F 57 0 57 0 0

Merit Class: Compound Blue Women --- Next Merit Score:240
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Lana M Coraopolis U10 F 173 182 355 6 3

Merit Class: Compound Red Women --- Next Merit Score:260
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Gertrude D Coraopolis U15 F 243 245 488 1 26
2 Maura M Coraopolis U13 F 242 245 487 4 24
3 Campbell K Chieftain U18 F 236 236 472 5 27
4 Ava M Coraopolis U15 F 216 208 424 1 20

Merit Class: Compound Yellow Women --- Next Merit Score:288
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Taylor S Gold N Grain U15 F 275 280 555 21 34
2 Julia Rae J Crowfoot U18 F 281 274 555 19 38
3 Natalie D Clairton U21 F 269 274 543 13 37
4 Sydney B Clairton U21 F 268 273 541 16 31
5 Shelby C Clairton U21 F 268 270 538 11 39
6 Mayadevi M BVA U18 F 265 268 533 8 38
7 Lila M Clairton U18 F 267 265 532 11 33
8 Tabitha H Coraopolis U15 F 248 262 510 5 35
9 Madilynn P Gold N Grain U15 F 253 256 509 5 28

10 Kayla C Coraopolis U18 F 220 233 453 1 20



11 Carley H Chieftain U15 F 230 211 441 3 17
12 Madelyn M Coraopolis U18 F 208 213 421 4 19

Merit Class: Compound Blue Men --- Next Merit Score:240
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Benjamin W Coraopolis U18 M 244 240 484 12 12 Jump To Red
2 Graham A Crowfoot U18 M 203 184 387 4 8
3 Sidney T Coraopolis U13 M 201 159 360 1 12
4 Eli T Coraopolis U13 M 170 137 307 0 10

Merit Class: Compound Red Men --- Next Merit Score:260
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Russell T Clairton U15 M 220 211 431 0 19

Merit Class: Compound Yellow Men --- Next Merit Score:288
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Peter P Gold N Grain U21 M 278 280 558 20 38
2 Eli F Gold N Grain U18 M 277 276 553 17 40
3 Levi R Gold N Grain U15 M 280 272 552 17 40
4 Gryffyn J BVA U18 M 281 270 551 16 40
5 Manthira Moorthy M BVA U15 M 265 282 547 18 35
6 Taven K Gold N Grain U18 M 277 268 545 21 35
7 Alic M Gold N Grain U15 M 273 266 539 10 41
8 Trey M Coraopolis U18 M 262 269 531 12 30
9 Jonah M Coraopolis U15 M 263 263 526 7 36

10 Nathan L NSSA U18 M 269 255 524 6 34
11 Kamden S Crowfoot U15 M 260 263 523 8 35
12 Jacob H Chieftain U13 M 263 258 521 9 31

Merit Class: Compound Bronze Olympian Men --- Next Merit Score:292
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Andrew D Gold N Grain U18 M 286 284 570 30 30

Merit Class: Compound Silver Olympian Men --- Next Merit Score:295
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Andrew C NSSA U15 M 292 292 584 44 16
1 Benjamin C NSSA U18 M 292 292 584 44 16
3 Brody S NSSA U18 M 287 290 577 37 23
4 Joseph H Chieftain U18 M 282 279 561 24 33



Merit Class: Fixed Pins White Women --- Next Merit Score:150
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Kamryn J McDonald U13 F 148 121 269 1 2
2 Gabby B McDonald U13 F 101 87 188 0 2

Merit Class: Fixed Pins Black Women --- Next Merit Score:200
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Hadley M McDonald U13 F 202 184 386 2 14 Jump To Blue
2 Aubrie K Falcon U13 F 189 169 358 3 12
3 Leah M McDonald U13 F 150 180 330 2 3
4 Adira D Clairton U13 F 155 167 322 3 1

Merit Class: Fixed Pins Blue Women --- Next Merit Score:240
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Eliana P Crowfoot U15 F 236 198 434 7 15
2 Cora J NSSA U13 F 228 189 417 5 16
3 Hadlee K McDonald U13 F 189 199 388 5 14
4 Launa P Coraopolis U15 F 194 184 378 4 11
5 Kinsley J McDonald U13 F 161 161 322 2 6
6 Isabella J NSSA U15 F 167 150 317 2 5

Merit Class: Fixed Pins Red Women --- Next Merit Score:260
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Patiance N Falcon U18 F 257 228 485 14 14
2 Anna Y McDonald U21 F 250 234 484 11 13
3 Bridget B Chieftain U21 F 246 225 471 7 22
4 Madison G McDonald U18 F 236 233 469 6 17
5 Reba R McDonald U13 F 219 223 442 3 18

Merit Class: Fixed Pins Yellow Women --- Next Merit Score:288
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Alyssa A Crowfoot U18 F 282 280 562 32 18
2 Elizabeth F NSSA U18 F 276 282 558 27 25
3 Katie A Falcon U21 F 268 272 540 23 19
4 Gracie R McDonald U18 F 269 269 538 18 26
5 Sydney R Gold N Grain U18 F 265 248 513 13 26
6 Channing T Chieftain U18 F 265 247 512 15 24
7 Teresa F McDonald U18 F 251 258 509 14 19



8 Nikki S Falcon U18 F 254 244 498 9 16
9 McKenna M McDonald U15 F 237 212 449 9 13

Merit Class: Fixed Pins Black Men --- Next Merit Score:200
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Tucker V Crowfoot U15 M 164 190 354 4 8
2 Advait C Falcon U18 M 173 160 333 0 3
3 Jacob J NSSA U13 M 191 137 328 3 4
4 Colton M McDonald U13 M 165 103 268 2 5

Merit Class: Fixed Pins Blue Men --- Next Merit Score:240
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Max S NSSA U13 M 187 206 393 7 6
2 Liam E McDonald U18 M 212 181 393 2 11
3 Gunner T McDonald U13 M 209 178 387 7 8
4 Cash A Clairton U15 M 185 196 381 3 10
5 William F McDonald U13 M 184 179 363 5 9
6 Easton B McDonald U13 M 183 155 338 2 4
7 Christian K McDonald U13 M 145 164 309 2 3
8 Dean B McDonald U13 M 108 136 244 1 3

Merit Class: Fixed Pins Red Men --- Next Merit Score:260
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Aaron E NSSA U18 M 261 230 491 12 15 Jump To Yellow
2 Luke B McDonald U13 M 258 228 486 15 13
3 Arhan D Clairton U15 M 188 233 421 5 7
4 Travis J McDonald U13 M 202 189 391 3 7

Merit Class: Fixed Pins Yellow Men --- Next Merit Score:288
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Aiden K Clairton U15 M 281 266 547 27 22
2 Corbin C Falcon U18 M 270 274 544 27 20
3 Gavin M Crowfoot U18 M 263 280 543 18 25
4 Casper D Crowfoot U15 M 270 272 542 20 24
5 Luka M NSSA U18 M 274 261 535 22 19
6 Easton L NSSA U18 M 262 265 527 14 25
7 Sawyer M McDonald U18 M 248 275 523 14 24
8 Logan P Coraopolis U18 M 259 260 519 12 26
9 Leon G Crowfoot U18 M 257 261 518 11 27



10 Grant S NSSA U18 M 260 256 516 13 23
11 Logan H NSSA U15 M 255 243 498 15 15
12 Raymond L Crowfoot U15 M 243 236 479 10 15
13 Alec B McDonald U13 M 230 248 478 9 17
14 Jaden W Falcon U15 M 245 230 475 13 7
15 Austin D NSSA U18 M 239 222 461 7 13
16 Adyn C Crowfoot U18 M 242 212 454 10 12

Merit Class: Fixed Pins Bronze Olympian Men --- Next Merit Score:292
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Mark B Crowfoot U18 M 277 286 563 27 29

Merit Class: Recurve 60cm White Women --- Next Merit Score:150
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Emily I Falcon U13 F 98 111 209 0 5

Merit Class: Recurve White Women --- Next Merit Score:150
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Emma M McDonald U18 F 94 133 227 3 4

Merit Class: Recurve 60cm Black Women --- Next Merit Score:200
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Sarah T Falcon U13 F 125 118 243 0 4

Merit Class: Recurve Black Women --- Next Merit Score:190
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Daphne E Crowfoot U18 F 173 199 372 6 3 Jump To Blue

Merit Class: Recurve 60cm Blue Women --- Next Merit Score:250
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Anna E McDonald U15 F 242 243 485 6 27
2 Anna M Gold N Grain U15 F 235 215 450 8 15
3 Sophie K Crowfoot U15 F 194 172 366 5 6
4 Abigail C Falcon U13 F 204 149 353 4 8

Merit Class: Recurve Blue Women --- Next Merit Score:240
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Megan D McDonald U18 F 209 196 405 5 8
2 Caitlyn G NSSA U18 F 180 164 344 0 5



3 Audrey E McDonald U18 F 165 178 343 6 4

Merit Class: Recurve 60cm Red Women --- Next Merit Score:270
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Corrine M Crowfoot U15 F 265 259 524 20 17
2 Khloe C Falcon U15 F 238 233 471 5 20
3 Milena S Crowfoot U13 F 221 235 456 9 11
4 Paige N NSSA U13 F 208 229 437 7 12
5 Kylee S McDonald U15 F 238 193 431 5 11

Merit Class: Recurve Red Women --- Next Merit Score:260
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Natalie O NSSA U18 F 235 249 484 6 20
2 Danielle C NSSA U18 F 244 238 482 8 18
3 Arabella M NSSA U18 F 220 231 451 8 11

Merit Class: Recurve 60cm Yellow Women --- Next Merit Score:285
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Milissa H Clairton U15 F 257 277 534 23 20

Merit Class: Recurve Yellow Women --- Next Merit Score:280
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Sabrina S Crowfoot U18 F 257 257 514 16 14
2 Valentina S Crowfoot U18 F 229 235 464 8 12

Merit Class: Recurve 60cm Black Men --- Next Merit Score:200
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Declan M Crowfoot U13 M 185 207 392 3 9 Jump To Blue
2 Landon S Falcon U13 M 194 193 387 2 10

Merit Class: Recurve 60cm Blue Men --- Next Merit Score:250
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Andrew S BVA U15 M 241 245 486 9 18
2 Zander Z Crowfoot U13 M 220 248 468 7 16
3 Sean P Falcon U15 M 225 227 452 4 15
4 Michael M Falcon U13 M 217 211 428 2 10
5 Jamie E McDonald U13 M 191 195 386 3 10
6 Dominic H Crowfoot U13 M 182 159 341 2 6



Merit Class: Recurve Blue Men --- Next Merit Score:240
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Ian H Falcon U21 M 172 187 359 3 6
2 Thomas T Falcon U21 M 170 175 345 2 7

Merit Class: Recurve 60cm Red Men --- Next Merit Score:270
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Monty M Falcon U15 M 241 215 456 5 16

Merit Class: Recurve Red Men --- Next Merit Score:260
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Caleb M NSSA U21 M 250 231 481 8 17
2 Shane C Crowfoot U18 M 233 227 460 7 16
3 Cody N NSSA U18 M 218 219 437 5 10
4 Scott B Crowfoot U21 M 211 216 427 4 12
5 Neil P NSSA U18 M 192 193 385 5 6

Merit Class: Recurve Yellow Men --- Next Merit Score:280
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Simon W NSSA U21 M 282 262 544 23 25 Jump To Bronze
2 Jack B Gold N Grain U18 M 259 272 531 19 22

Merit Class: Recurve 60cm Bronze Olympian Men --- Next Merit Score:290
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Nathan B NSSA U15 M 288 294 582 43 16 Jump To Silver

Team Scoring
Team Scoring: Compound

Place Club Team Score 10s 9s Rank Name Score
.

1 NSSA 2269 131 89 1 Benjamin Caplan 584
2 Andrew Caplan 584
3 Brody Sparks 577
4 Nathan Lui 524

.
2 Gold N Grain 2236 88 142 1 Andrew David 570



2 Peter Plummer 558
3 Taylor Schmidt 555
4 Eli Francis 553

.
3 Clairton 2154 51 140 1 Natalie Driscoll 543

2 Sydney Bagnell 541
3 Shelby Caliguri 538
4 Lila Moresea 532

.
4 Coraopolis 2055 25 127 1 Trey Moses 531

2 Jonah Miller 526
3 Tabitha Hydzik 510
4 Gertrude Davis 488

.
5 Chieftain 1995 41 108 1 Joseph Heller 561

2 Jacob Heller 521
3 Campbell Krall 472
4 Carley Heller 441

.
6 BVA 1631 42 113 1 Gryffyn Jones 551

2 Manthira Moorthy Maharajan547
3 Mayadevi Maharajan533

.
7 Crowfoot 1522 31 81 1 Julia Rae Jackson 555

2 Kamden Stape 523
3 Graham Argall 387
4 Isabella Johnson 57

Team Scoring: Fixed Pins
Place Club Team Score 10s 9s Rank Name Score

.
1 Crowfoot 2210 97 96 1 Mark Bigenho 563

2 Alyssa Anderson 562
3 Gavin Marshall 543
4 Casper DeFloria 542

.
2 NSSA 2136 76 92 1 Elizabeth Franklin558



2 Luka Muchnok 535
3 Easton Lovich 527
4 Grant Stauffer 516

.
3 Falcon 2067 73 69 1 Corbin Cameron 544

2 Katie Adreon 540
3 Nikki Sicchitano 498
4 Patiance Nugent 485

.
4 McDonald 2056 61 82 1 Gracie Roberts 538

2 Sawyer MacBride 523
3 Teresa Fotovich 509
4 Luke Benney 486

.
5 Clairton 1671 38 40 1 Aiden Kramer 547

2 Arhan Dasgupta-Mondal421
3 Cash Aiello 381
4 Adira Dasgupta-Mondal322

.
6 Chieftain 983 22 46 1 Channing Taylor 512

2 Bridget Beck 471
.

7 Coraopolis 897 16 37 1 Logan Powers 519
2 Launa Powers 378

.
8 Gold N Grain 513 13 26 1 Sydney Richards 513

Team Scoring: Recurve
Place Club Team Score 10s 9s Rank Name Score

.
1 NSSA 2092 80 79 1 Nathan Becker 582

2 Simon Wynn 544
3 Natalie Outly 484
4 Danielle Choi 482

.
2 Crowfoot 1970 51 59 1 Corrine Minerva 524

2 Sabrina Stein 514



3 Zander Ziak 468
4 Valentina Stein 464

.
3 Falcon 1807 16 61 1 Khloe Candanedo 471

2 Monty Minn 456
3 Sean Pajak 452
4 Michael Minn 428

.
4 McDonald 1707 19 56 1 Anna Evan 485

2 Kylee Schneider 431
3 Megan Daniels 405
4 Jamie Evan 386

.
5 Gold N Grain 981 27 37 1 Jack Burkett 531

2 Anna McCullough450
.

6 Clairton 534 23 20 1 Milissa Hesson 534
.

7 BVA 486 9 18 1 Andrew Schaub 486


